
Rank U14 tytöt/series girls synt.v/yob. 2004-05
Nro Nimi/name seura/club valtio/country synt.v/yob.
1 BEIMANOVA Karina TALLINNA MOOK EST 2004
2 TRUUSE Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 2004
3 PROOSVÄLI Anneli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2006
4 ANIS Dinara TALLINNA MOOK EST 2006
5 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 2004
6 TRYNOVA Svetlana EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2005
7 KULAKOVA Elizaveta START ST PETERSBURG RUS 2005
8 VOROPAEVA Mariia SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2005
9 VELLESTE Karoliina TALLINNA MOOK EST 2004
10 NILISK Kristiin TALLINNA MOOK EST 2004
11 MARIPUU Marian TALLINNA MOOK EST 2005
12 MONTONEN Jaana HYV5OTT RUS 2004
13 JAANI Kleer EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2005
14 PALMEN Mandi HABDA FIN 2005
15 LUNDELL Moa MM FIN 2006
16 TRYNOVA Julia EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2008
17 ZAITSEVA Daria START ST PETERSBURG RUS 2004
18 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 2004
19 HOFFREN Helmi PM-BF FIN 2005
20 ROSSI Hilda-Mari HFM FIN 2004
21 ALIKLAAVU Venla HFM FIN 2004
22 OJANEN Emilia EM FIN 2005
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Piste 2

14:40

Referee(s):

PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö (HFM / FIN)

MARIPUU, Marian TALLINNA MOOK / EST

BEIMANOVA, Karina TALLINNA MOOK / EST

VOROPAEVA, Mariia SDUSN / RUS

VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma TMÅF / FIN

HOFFREN, Helmi PM-BF / FIN

TRYNOVA, Julia ENGARDE / EST

Piste 4

14:40

Referee(s):

MOOSUS, Hiie (TALLINNA MOOK / EST)

JAANI, Kleer ENGARDE / EST

LUNDELL, Moa MM / FIN

NILISK, Kristiin TALLINNA MOOK / EST

ROSSI, Hilda-Mari HFM / FIN

ZAITSEVA, Daria START / RUS

Piste 6

14:40

Referee(s):

KAIPAINEN, Ville (EM / FIN)

PALMEN, Mandi HABDA / FIN

ALIKLAAVU, Venla HFM / FIN

TRYNOVA, Svetlana ENGARDE / EST

MONTONEN, Jaana HYV5OTT / RUS

TRUUSE, Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS / EST



Piste 8

14:40

Referee(s):

POLKKO, Seija (HABDA / FIN)
SUNDQUIST, Linn (EM / FIN)

VELLESTE, Karoliina TALLINNA MOOK / EST

ANIS, Dinara TALLINNA MOOK / EST

PROOSVÄLI, Anneli ENGARDE / EST

WETHERILL, Hilla HFM / FIN

KULAKOVA, Elizaveta START / RUS

OJANEN, Emilia EM / FIN
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Table A (16)

Ref: MOOSUS, Hiie (EST)

Ref: KAIPAINEN, Ville (FIN)

Ref: KAIPAINEN, Ville (FIN)

Ref: PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö (FIN)

Ref: POLKKO, Seija (FIN)
Video: SUNDQUIST, Linn (FIN)

Ref: POLKKO, Seija (FIN)
Video: SUNDQUIST, Linn (FIN)
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Ref: MOOSUS, Hiie (EST)

Ref: KAIPAINEN, Ville (FIN)

Ref: REZNICHENKO, Alexander (RUS)

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Linn (FIN)

Table B (8)

Ref: REZNICHENKO, Alexander (RUS)

Ref: KAIPAINEN, Ville (FIN)

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Linn (FIN)

Ref: MOOSUS, Hiie (EST)

Ref: PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö (FIN)

Ref: PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö (FIN)

Ref: POLKKO, Seija (FIN)

Ref: POLKKO, Seija (FIN)

Table A (16)
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Ref: PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö (FIN)

Ref: POLKKO, Seija (FIN)

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Linn (FIN)

Ref: REZNICHENKO, Alexander (RUS)

Table C (8)
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Ref: KAIPAINEN, Ville (FIN)

Ref: PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö (FIN)

Ref: POLKKO, Seija (FIN)

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Linn (FIN)
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FinalsSemi-FinalsTable E (8)
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Place Name Club Country Birth
9 VELLESTE, Karoliina TALLINNA MOOK EST 26.4.2004
10 NILISK, Kristiin TALLINNA MOOK EST 1.1.2004
11 MARIPUU, Marian TALLINNA MOOK EST 22.4.2005
12 MONTONEN, Jaana HYV5OTT RUS 27.8.2004
13 JAANI, Kleer EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 16.10.2005
14 PALMEN, Mandi HABDA FIN 14.2.2005
15 LUNDELL, Moa MM FIN 6.3.2006
16 TRYNOVA, Julia EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 19.8.2008
17 ZAITSEVA, Daria START ST PETERSBURG RUS 10.12.2004
18 WETHERILL, Hilla HFM FIN 22.12.2004
19 HOFFREN, Helmi PM-BF FIN 21.7.2005
20 ROSSI, Hilda-Mari HFM FIN 29.3.2004
21 ALIKLAAVU, Venla HFM FIN 7.9.2004
22 OJANEN, Emilia EM FIN 11.10.2005


